
Drug tariff June 2018

Top 10 price reductions since May 2018

Medicine Pack size Basic price May 2018 Difference

Linezolid 600mg tablets 10 tablet £293.39 £335.35 -£41.96

Felodipine 2.5mg modified-release tablets 28 tablet £6.31 £22.08 -£15.77

Olanzapine 20mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £72.15 £78.52 -£6.37

Cefadroxil 500mg capsules 20 capsule £11.08 £15.24 -£4.16

Olanzapine 15mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £33.32 £36.60 -£3.28

Chloramphenicol 10% ear drops 10 ml £84.70 £87.84 -£3.14

Atropine 1% eye drops 10 ml £129.61 £132.25 -£2.64

Levothyroxine sodium 12.5microgram tablets 28 tablet £11.16 £13.60 -£2.44

Gabapentin 800mg tablets 100 tablet £27.42 £29.85 -£2.43

Methotrexate 27.5mg/0.55ml solution for injection pre-filled disposable devices1 pre-filled disposable injection £16.50 £18.89 -£2.39

Top 10 price increases since May 2018

Medicine Pack size Basic price May 2018 Difference

Lamivudine 300mg tablets 30 tablet £157.51 £133.89 £23.62

Lamivudine 150mg tablets 60 tablet £143.32 £121.82 £21.50

Tranylcypromine 10mg tablets 28 tablet £256.37 £241.50 £14.87

Nebivolol 10mg tablets 28 tablet £22.50 £14.41 £8.09

Sulfadiazine 500mg tablets 56 tablet £160.92 £152.95 £7.97

Temazepam 10mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 300 ml £176.97 £169.44 £7.53

Famciclovir 500mg tablets 14 tablet £181.17 £177.08 £4.09

Pilocarpine hydrochloride 4% eye drops 10 ml £27.20 £23.14 £4.06

Ephedrine hydrochloride 30mg tablets 28 tablet £71.09 £67.35 £3.74

Amisulpride 400mg tablets 60 tablet £38.63 £35.21 £3.42
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Top 25 price reductions since March 2018

Medicine Pack size Basic price March 2018 Difference

Imatinib 400mg tablets 30 tablet £811.72 £1,946.67 -£1,134.95

Pramipexole 3.15mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £210.46 £389.87 -£179.41

Pramipexole 2.1mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £110.97 £259.91 -£148.94

Pramipexole 2.62mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £222.06 £337.27 -£115.21

Pramipexole 1.57mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £126.82 £202.36 -£75.54

Pramipexole 1.05mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £56.68 £129.96 -£73.28

Tadalafil 5mg tablets 28 tablet £8.55 £54.99 -£46.44

Linezolid 600mg tablets 10 tablet £293.39 £334.30 -£40.91

Pramipexole 520microgram modified-release tablets 30 tablet £30.74 £64.98 -£34.24

Tadalafil 10mg tablets 4 tablet £2.13 £28.88 -£26.75

Tadalafil 20mg tablets 4 tablet £3.17 £28.88 -£25.71

Rosuvastatin 40mg tablets 28 tablet £5.97 £29.69 -£23.72

Exemestane 25mg tablets 30 tablet £17.25 £39.65 -£22.40

Chloroquine phosphate 80mg/5ml oral solution 75 ml £30.00 £51.65 -£21.65

Rosuvastatin 20mg tablets 28 tablet £4.48 £26.02 -£21.54

Etoricoxib 90mg tablets 28 tablet £3.64 £22.96 -£19.32

Pramipexole 260microgram modified-release tablets 30 tablet £14.77 £32.49 -£17.72

Etoricoxib 60mg tablets 28 tablet £3.01 £20.11 -£17.10

Olanzapine 10mg tablets 28 tablet £18.98 £35.87 -£16.89

Rosuvastatin 10mg tablets 28 tablet £2.92 £18.03 -£15.11

Rosuvastatin 5mg tablets 28 tablet £2.92 £18.03 -£15.11

Olanzapine 20mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £72.15 £86.35 -£14.20

Olanzapine 10mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £32.14 £45.27 -£13.13

Olanzapine 15mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £33.32 £45.22 -£11.90

Cefadroxil 500mg capsules 20 capsule £11.08 £22.38 -£11.30

Top 25 price increases since March 2018

Medicine Pack size Basic price March 2018 Difference

Chlorpromazine 100mg tablets 28 tablet £37.51 £10.20 £27.31

Lamivudine 300mg tablets 30 tablet £157.51 £133.89 £23.62

Temazepam 10mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 300 ml £176.97 £154.37 £22.60

Lamivudine 150mg tablets 60 tablet £143.32 £121.82 £21.50

Chlorpromazine 25mg tablets 28 tablet £37.13 £15.97 £21.16

Chlorpromazine 50mg tablets 28 tablet £28.09 £7.38 £20.71

Levetiracetam 1g tablets 60 tablet £54.76 £36.07 £18.69

Olanzapine 7.5mg tablets 28 tablet £29.71 £12.10 £17.61

Nebivolol 10mg tablets 28 tablet £22.50 £6.31 £16.19

Tranylcypromine 10mg tablets 28 tablet £256.37 £240.67 £15.70

Mefenamic acid 500mg tablets 28 tablet £42.50 £27.54 £14.96

Carbimazole 20mg tablets 100 tablet £144.47 £130.46 £14.01

Neostigmine 15mg tablets 140 tablet £120.52 £110.09 £10.43

Eplerenone 25mg tablets 28 tablet £14.52 £4.51 £10.01

Co-amoxiclav 875mg/125mg tablets 14 tablet £18.00 £8.60 £9.40

Levetiracetam 750mg tablets 60 tablet £43.15 £33.98 £9.17

Pericyazine 10mg/5ml oral solution 100 ml £55.20 £46.05 £9.15

Sulfadiazine 500mg tablets 56 tablet £160.92 £152.90 £8.02

Pericyazine 10mg tablets 84 tablet £48.00 £40.02 £7.98

Duloxetine 40mg gastro-resistant capsules 56 capsule £13.39 £5.45 £7.94

Duloxetine 60mg gastro-resistant capsules 28 capsule £11.57 £3.73 £7.84

Levetiracetam 250mg tablets 60 tablet £19.31 £11.78 £7.53

Levetiracetam 500mg tablets 60 tablet £30.73 £23.44 £7.29

Prednisolone sodium phosphate 5mg suppositories 10 suppository £53.30 £46.35 £6.95

Trazodone 50mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 120 ml £109.20 £102.36 £6.84
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Top 50 price reductions since June 2017

Medicine Pack size Basic price June 2017 Difference

Imatinib 400mg tablets 30 tablet £811.72 £1,946.67 -£1,134.95

Pramipexole 3.15mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £210.46 £389.87 -£179.41

Pramipexole 2.1mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £110.97 £259.91 -£148.94

Pramipexole 2.62mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £222.06 £337.27 -£115.21

Pregabalin 100mg capsules 84 capsule £7.75 £96.60 -£88.85

Pregabalin 200mg capsules 84 capsule £7.89 £96.60 -£88.71

Pregabalin 50mg capsules 84 capsule £8.72 £96.60 -£87.88

Pramipexole 1.57mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £126.82 £202.36 -£75.54

Pramipexole 1.05mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £56.68 £129.96 -£73.28

Pregabalin 225mg capsules 56 capsule £5.26 £64.40 -£59.14

Pregabalin 75mg capsules 56 capsule £5.42 £64.40 -£58.98

Pregabalin 300mg capsules 56 capsule £5.50 £64.40 -£58.90

Pregabalin 25mg capsules 56 capsule £5.84 £64.40 -£58.56

Pregabalin 150mg capsules 56 capsule £5.88 £64.40 -£58.52

Zonisamide 100mg capsules 56 capsule £11.04 £59.63 -£48.59

Tadalafil 5mg tablets 28 tablet £8.55 £54.99 -£46.44

Sodium clodronate 520mg tablets 60 tablet £114.44 £152.59 -£38.15

Dexamethasone 500microgram tablets 28 tablet £16.22 £54.23 -£38.01

Trazodone 50mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 120 ml £109.20 £146.31 -£37.11

Pramipexole 520microgram modified-release tablets 30 tablet £30.74 £64.98 -£34.24

Nefopam 30mg tablets 90 tablet £16.41 £47.80 -£31.39

Prednisolone 5mg soluble tablets 30 tablet £21.47 £52.75 -£31.28

Hydrocortisone 10mg tablets 30 tablet £32.79 £61.99 -£29.20

Tadalafil 10mg tablets 4 tablet £2.13 £28.88 -£26.75

Tadalafil 20mg tablets 4 tablet £3.17 £28.88 -£25.71

Rosuvastatin 40mg tablets 28 tablet £5.97 £29.69 -£23.72

Methylphenidate 54mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £36.80 £60.48 -£23.68

Losartan 12.5mg tablets 28 tablet £4.50 £26.66 -£22.16

Rosuvastatin 20mg tablets 28 tablet £4.48 £26.02 -£21.54

Carbimazole 20mg tablets 100 tablet £144.47 £165.42 -£20.95

Nortriptyline 10mg tablets 100 tablet £9.57 £29.89 -£20.32

Etoricoxib 90mg tablets 28 tablet £3.64 £22.96 -£19.32

Nortriptyline 25mg tablets 100 tablet £11.57 £30.32 -£18.75

Ropinirole 2mg tablets 28 tablet £20.18 £38.74 -£18.56

Pramipexole 260microgram modified-release tablets 30 tablet £14.77 £32.49 -£17.72

Etoricoxib 60mg tablets 28 tablet £3.01 £20.11 -£17.10

Fludrocortisone 100microgram tablets 30 tablet £13.60 £30.45 -£16.85

Dexamethasone 2mg tablets 50 tablet £14.25 £30.59 -£16.34

Fluticasone 250micrograms/dose inhaler CFC free 120 dose £20.00 £36.14 -£16.14

Carbimazole 5mg tablets 100 tablet £43.74 £59.21 -£15.47

Olmesartan medoxomil 40mg tablets 28 tablet £2.26 £17.50 -£15.24

Rosuvastatin 10mg tablets 28 tablet £2.92 £18.03 -£15.11

Rosuvastatin 5mg tablets 28 tablet £2.92 £18.03 -£15.11

Venlafaxine 150mg modified-release tablets 30 tablet £3.90 £18.70 -£14.80

Trazodone 100mg capsules 56 capsule £7.59 £22.32 -£14.73

Trazodone 150mg tablets 28 tablet £7.46 £22.10 -£14.64

Liothyronine 20microgram tablets 28 tablet £244.72 £258.20 -£13.48

Colestyramine 4g oral powder sachets sugar free 50 sachet £16.15 £29.31 -£13.16

Trazodone 50mg capsules 84 capsule £7.11 £20.13 -£13.02

Celiprolol 400mg tablets 28 tablet £23.10 £35.57 -£12.47

Page 3 of 4



Top 50 price increases since June 2017

Medicine Pack size Basic price June 2017 Difference

Voriconazole 200mg tablets 28 tablet £767.85 £568.40 £199.45

Ethosuximide 250mg/5ml oral solution 200 ml £173.00 £4.22 £168.78

Ropinirole 5mg tablets 84 tablet £165.00 £3.98 £161.02

Quetiapine 300mg tablets 60 tablet £72.57 £3.07 £69.50

Olanzapine 20mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £72.15 £3.58 £68.57

Co-danthrusate 50mg/60mg/5ml oral suspension sugar free 200 ml £154.40 £89.92 £64.48

Olanzapine 20mg orodispersible tablets 28 tablet £70.28 £6.78 £63.50

Quetiapine 150mg tablets 60 tablet £51.42 £2.11 £49.31

Levetiracetam 1g tablets 60 tablet £54.76 £5.49 £49.27

Voriconazole 50mg tablets 28 tablet £193.80 £145.17 £48.63

Naproxen 250mg effervescent tablets sugar free 20 tablet £52.72 £7.90 £44.82

Co-danthramer 75mg/1000mg/5ml oral suspension sugar free 300 ml £337.39 £293.63 £43.76

Quetiapine 100mg tablets 60 tablet £43.54 £1.59 £41.95

Quetiapine 200mg tablets 60 tablet £43.69 £2.26 £41.43

Cycloserine 250mg capsules 100 capsule £442.89 £402.63 £40.26

Olanzapine 15mg orodispersible tablets 28 tablet £44.33 £4.15 £40.18

Levetiracetam 750mg tablets 60 tablet £43.15 £4.28 £38.87

Famciclovir 500mg tablets 14 tablet £181.17 £142.52 £38.65

Olanzapine 10mg orodispersible tablets 28 tablet £43.29 £4.89 £38.40

Chloramphenicol 10% ear drops 10 ml £84.70 £46.31 £38.39

Procarbazine 50mg capsules 50 capsule £411.35 £373.95 £37.40

Mefenamic acid 500mg tablets 28 tablet £42.50 £5.80 £36.70

Chlorpromazine 100mg tablets 28 tablet £37.51 £1.79 £35.72

Olanzapine 20mg tablets 28 tablet £36.83 £1.55 £35.28

Chlorpromazine 25mg tablets 28 tablet £37.13 £1.95 £35.18

Dipipanone 10mg / Cyclizine 30mg tablets 50 tablet £386.53 £353.06 £33.47

Olanzapine 15mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £33.32 £2.71 £30.61

Oxybutynin 2.5mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 150 ml £184.68 £154.50 £30.18

Olanzapine 10mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £32.14 £2.20 £29.94

Sulfadiazine 500mg tablets 56 tablet £160.92 £131.16 £29.76

Atropine 1% eye drops 10 ml £129.61 £100.09 £29.52

Temazepam 10mg/5ml oral solution sugar free 300 ml £176.97 £147.95 £29.02

Olanzapine 7.5mg tablets 28 tablet £29.71 £0.91 £28.80

Levetiracetam 500mg tablets 60 tablet £30.73 £2.48 £28.25

Timolol 10mg / Bendroflumethiazide 2.5mg tablets 30 tablet £63.14 £35.39 £27.75

Chlorpromazine 50mg tablets 28 tablet £28.09 £1.72 £26.37

Lamivudine 300mg tablets 30 tablet £157.51 £133.89 £23.62

Olanzapine 15mg tablets 28 tablet £24.58 £1.33 £23.25

Olanzapine 5mg orodispersible tablets 28 tablet £25.63 £2.79 £22.84

Co-danthramer 25mg/200mg/5ml oral suspension sugar free 300 ml £169.11 £146.39 £22.72

Topiramate 200mg tablets 60 tablet £35.81 £14.00 £21.81

Lamivudine 150mg tablets 60 tablet £143.32 £121.82 £21.50

Neostigmine 15mg tablets 140 tablet £120.52 £99.60 £20.92

Tranylcypromine 10mg tablets 28 tablet £256.37 £235.63 £20.74

Rifampicin 300mg capsules 100 capsule £123.88 £103.24 £20.64

Isocarboxazid 10mg tablets 56 tablet £217.75 £197.95 £19.80

Ephedrine hydrochloride 30mg tablets 28 tablet £71.09 £51.35 £19.74

Colesevelam 625mg tablets 180 tablet £115.32 £96.10 £19.22

Menadiol 10mg tablets 100 tablet £204.49 £185.90 £18.59

Olanzapine 5mg orodispersible tablets sugar free 28 tablet £19.97 £1.67 £18.30
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